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United Soccer
League

o _— Pittsburgt
Cincinnati -1 pivorhounds

A. Wiedeman 40 C. Hertzog 3 (Assists

KO:

2 Sep 2017
16:00

Dickerson

Attendance:

Stadium

Match Stats

Statistic FH SH FT

1 0 1 Goals 1 0 1
oo THEmE@m o
1 1 2 Shots On Target 4 0 4
1 6 7 Shots Off Target 2 6 8
1 1 2 Blocked Shots 1 1 2
2 4 6 Shots frog:))i(nside the 1 1 2
1 4 5 Shots fronb10c))(utside the 6 6 12
0 3 3 Headed Shots 0 1 1
4 6 10 Corners 1 0 1
11 3 14 Fouls Conceded 5 6 1
12 10 22 Open Play Crosses 0 2 2
0 0 0 Offsides 2 0 2
23 23 46 Duels Won 21 19 40
52.3% 54.8% 53.5% Duels Won (%) 47.7% 452% 46.5%
287 269 556 Total Passes 162 155 317
80.5% 76.6% 78.6% Passing Accuracy 66.7% 63.2% 65.0%
65.2% 64.8% 65.0% Possession 34.8% 352% 35.0%

http://Im3.cloud.opta.net/report.html?competition=807&season=2017&match=905797
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9/2/2017
Cincinnati
Mitch Hildebrandt
Cincinnati Minutes
Played
Sem de Wit 90
Harrison Delbridge 90
Justin Hoyte 90
Austin Berry 31
Matt Bahner 59
Corben Bone 90
Josu 90
Kenney Walker 90
Danni Konig 65
#/Ilrggnghlin 85
Andrew Wiedeman 90
Djiby Fall 25
Kadeem Dacres 5

Minutes Played

Total

Shots

N A

90

Shots On
Target

Pittsburgh Riverhounds

Matthew Perrella

Pittsburgh Minutes
Riverhounds Played
Taylor Washington 90
Jamal Jack 90
Tobi Adewole 90
Ritchie Duffie 69
Gale 21
Agbossoumonde

Stephen Okai 90
Kevin Kerr 90
Romeo Parkes 89
Victor Souto 90
Kenroy Howell 1
Chevaughn Walsh 69
Corey Hertzog 90
Kay Banjo 21

http://Im3.cloud.opta.net/report.html?competition=807&season=2017&match=905797
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Total Saves

3

Chances
Created

Minutes Played

90

Chances
Created

1

- W N

Shots Saved (%)

75%
Touches Total
Passes

77 69
92 72
64 52
18 17
39 23
84 69
67 43
86 65
26 1
47 29
61 42
24 16
12 8

Total Saves

1
Touches Total
Passes

57 29
47 25
42 27
31 15
9 3
42 36
47 34
63 34
54 36
6 4
19 14
40 25
15 7

Crosses Claimed

Passing
Accuracy

79.7%
79.2%
82.7%
58.8%
82.6%
92.8%
79.1%
81.5%
45.5%

75.9%

83.3%
56.3%
62.5%

Shots Saved (%)

50%

Passing
Accuracy

79.3%
2%
33.3%
93.3%

100%

83.3%
52.9%
76.5%
75%
25%
71.4%
52%
85.7%
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Card Summary Shot Summary
minute Cincinnati Pittsburgh Riverhounds minute Cincinnati Pittsburgh Riverhounds
90' +2 Yellow Card - Jamal Jack - Foul 90" +3 Miss - Andrew Wiedeman
81:20 _Ygl(l)%vlv Card - Harrison Delbridge 86:12 Miss - Djiby Fall
82:42 Blocked Shot - Kevin Kerr
4g:39 Yellow Card - Kenney Walker - 81:55 Miss - Romeo Parkes
33:08 Yellow Card - Mitch Hildebrand - 80:37 Miss - Corey Hertzog
Foul 79:21 Miss - Kay Banjo
77:40 Miss - Djiby Fall
Substitutions 75:48 Miss - Corey Hertzog
72:26 Miss - Romeo Parkes
minute Cincinnati Pittsburgh Riverhounds 69:25 Miss - Andrew Wiedeman
88:01 Player On - Kenroy Howell 65:59 Attempt On Target - Jimmy
88:01 Player Off - Romeo Parkes M.cLaughlln. -
84:06 Player On - Kadeem Dacres 60:12 Miss - Harrison Delbridge
84:06 Player Off - Jimmy McLaughlin 59:35 \?\}?:gggfnhm - Andrew
68:28 Kggggsoozrhgriilz 55:29 Miss - Kenney Walker . .
68:28 Player Off - Ritchie Duffie igigg Viss - Danni Konig Miss - Kevin Kerr
68:08 Player On - Kay Banjo 40:10 Blocked Shot - Chevaughn Walsh
68:08 Player Off - Chevaughn Walsh 3907 Goal - Androw Wiedorman
64:21 Player On - Djiby Fall -
64:21 Player Off - Danni Konig 437 Miss - Romeo Parkes
58:04 Player On - Austin Berry 31:12 Wayan " On Target- Chevaughn
58:04 Player Off - Matt Bahner 25:10 Miss - Jamal Jack
22:00 Blocked Shot - Corben Bone
2:46 Goal - Corey Hertzog
1:25 Attempt On Target - Romeo
Parkes
0:40 ﬁtet(:tr;gg On Target - Corey
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